800–3,000 SCFM | ENERGY SAVING REFRIGERATED DRYERS
RSD Series
Air Treatment Systems
Presented with a goal to create a complete energy e�cient compressed air
treatment system, our engineers conceived and designed the RSD Series.
This one package is able to provide you with maximum energy e�ciency,
clean dry oil-free air and a single set of connections for easy installation.
RSD Series Digital Scroll Refrigerated Air Dryers combine proven elements

IN (3)
DIMENSIONS
IN WT.
LBS
TOTAL AIR TREATMENT SYSTEM PRESSURE
DROP WITH INTEGRATED FILTRATION
WITH STANDARD
3 MICRON FIL SERIES
GRADE B
SEPARATOR/FILTER
WITH OPTIONAL
0.008 PPM OIL FIL SERIES
GRADE E
INTEGRATED FILTRATION
H W D PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
RSD800 800
208-230/
3/60
460/3/60
380-420/
3/50
575/3/60
4.28 3 NPT 85 40 52 1615 2.4 0.17 5.2 0.30
RSD1000 1000 4.68 3 NPT 85 40 52 1650 3.4 0.23 6.9 0.48
RSD1250 1250 6.34 4 ANSI Flg 85 48 52 1770 3.6 0.25 8.0 0.55
RSD1500 1500 8.68 4 ANSI Flg 85 48 52 1890 4.7 0.32 10.0 0.69
RSD1750 1750 10.35 6 ANSI Flg 85 54 56 2110 3.4 0.23 6.5 0.45
RSD2000 2000 11.72 6 ANSI Flg 85 54 56 2205 4.4 0.30 7.9 0.54
RSD2500 2500 14.00 6 ANSI Flg 85 54 56 2248 3.5 0.24 7.9 0.54
RSD3000 3000 18.33 6 ANSI Flg 85 54 56 2488 5.0 0.34 10.3 0.71
RSD Series Specifications - Notes:
a.  All models utilize R404a refrigerant with Digital Scroll compressors.
b.  All models utilize a standard electric demand drain.
c.  Second electric demand drain is standard when optional integrated